1078
Bahco has over 125 years’ experience of forging,
and a solid reputation as a high-quality tool
manufacturer. Bahco axes, mauls, hammers, cold
chisels and punches all meet the high standards
that are essential requirements for all applications -
where quality, safety, durability and ease of use are
key factors.

494-600 8025397 4 179 315 69 847
Dead blow
■■ Soft grip handle with ribbed, textured grip that prevents hand slippage
■■ Composite handle shank improves balance while defusing shock and dampening vibration
■■ Compact head design concentrates power delivery
■■ Internal canister features a free-flowing steel shot design which improves dead blow action
while reducing rebound
■■ Hammer material is non-sparking and resistant to most shop chemicals
731151
A
mm
B
mm
C
mm g
3625PU-30 8276119 12 82 300 30 450 550
3625PU-50 8276126 6 107 340 50 900 1050
3625PU-60 8276133 6 138 400 60 1500 1700
Dead blow
■■ Steel structure and PU (polyurethane) layer hammers
■■ Anti-sliding handle
■■ The striking area will not be marked
■■ Ideal for tyre change, transmission works, etc.
731415
A
mm
B
mm
C
mm
3625PU-105 0170098 1 195 910 105 5970
METAL WORKING AND INDUSTRIAL HAMMERS
494
METAL WORKING AND INDUSTRIAL HAMMERS
3625PU

■■ Yellow plastic polls made of polyurethane elastomer (Desmopan® is a registered trade mark
of Bayer AG), centre piece made of malleable cast iron
■■ Wooden handle
■■ Extremely wear resistant with high break and tear resistance
■■ No splintering on sharp edges
■■ Hard finish, superior to that of conventional nylon hammers
■■ Resistant to virtually all mineral oils, greases and solvents
■■ 3625YL = Spare polls, pair
731415
A
mm
B
mm
C
mm
3625Y-22 1074074 1 80 260 22 153
3625Y-27 1074081 1 90 280 27 235
3625Y-32 1074098 1 100 300 32 333
3625Y-35 1074104 1 106 320 35 425
3625Y-40 1074111 1 112 340 40 560
3625Y-50 1074128 1 120 360 50 885
3625Y-60 1074135 1 125 380 60 1285
3625YL-22 1074159 1 22 16
3625YL-27 1074166 1 27 28
3625YL-32 1074173 1 32 47
3625YL-35 1074180 1 35 59
3625YL-40 1074197 1 40 82
3625YL-50 1074203 1 50 144
3625YL-60 1074210 1 60 210
INSTRUMENT AND WORKSHOP HAMMERS
492
INSTRUMENT AND WORKSHOP HAMMERS
3625Y
1089
SUPERFLEX plastic hammer
■■ For ordinary workshop use on pressure-sensitive materials
■■ Blue plastic polls made of cellulose butyrate (Cellidor™ - Bayer AG), centre piece made of
malleable cast iron
■■ Wooden handle
■■ A hammer that replaces all similar hammers of copper, lead, brass, rubber or wood
■■ High impact strength. Resistant to low-octane fuels, oil and grease
■■ Two cambered faces
■■ 3625NL = Spare polls with cambered face, pair
731415
A
mm
B
mm
C
mm
3625N-22 1073602 5 80 260 22 154
3625N-27 1073626 5 90 280 27 230
3625N-32 1073640 5 100 300 32 325
3625N-35 1073664 5 106 320 35 415
3625N-40 1073688 5 112 340 40 570
3625N-50 1073701 1 120 360 50 920
3625N-60 1073718 1 125 380 60 1280
3625NL-22 1073831 1 22 16
3625NL-27 1073848 1 27 28
3625NL-32 1073855 1 32 47
3625NL-35 1073862 1 35 59
3625NL-40 1073879 1 40 82
3625NL-50 1073886 1 50 144
3625NL-60 1073893 1 60 210
Non sparking hammer
■■ Finish: Polished
■■ Material: Aluminium, bronze
■■ Non-sparking and anti-magnetic

INSTRUMENT AND WORKSHOP HAMMERS
3625N
INSTRUMENT AND WORKSHOP HAMMERS
487
1090
Rubber Mallet
■■ Rubber mallet
■■ Wooden handle
731415
A
mm
B
mm
L
mm
3625RM-55 0120758 6 55 90 320 250
3625RM-65 0120765 6 65 115 340 440
3625RM-75 3019820 6 75 125 360 600
3625RM-90 0120390 6 90 139 360 720
Nylon Tip Mallet
■■ Nylon tip mallet
■■ Wooden handle
731415
A
mm
B
mm
L
mm
3625W-22 0120406 6 22 60 150 150
3625W-28 0120413 6 28 80 275 300
3625W-35 0120420 1 35 100 300 550
3625W-44 0120437 6 44 120 360 1050
3625W-55 0120444 6 55 140 400 1100
3625WL-22 0120451 10 22 12 10
3625WL-28 0120468 10 28 19 15
3625WL-35 0120475 10 35 22 20
3625WL-44 0120482 1 44 27 50
3625WL-55 0120499 1 55 32 80
Nylon Tip Mallet
■■ Nylon tip mallet
■■ Steel shaft with a rubber grip
■■ Use 3625WL for spare tips
731415
A
mm
B
mm
C
mm
3625S-28 0183906 6 80 255 28 325
3625S-35 0183913 6 100 285 35 630
3625S-44 0183920 6 125 300 44 1150
INSTRUMENT AND WORKSHOP HAMMERS
3625RM
INSTRUMENT AND WORKSHOP HAMMERS
3625W
INSTRUMENT AND WORKSHOP HAMMERS
3625S
1091
Camping axes
■■ For general purpose applications such as camping or gardening work and occasional branch
trimming
■■ High-quality tool steel according to DIN 7287, class B
■■ Curved ash wood handle, according to DIN 5132, form B
■■ Handle secured by a jagged carbon-fibre wedge equipped with a euro suspension hole
■■ Additional 8 mm (European standard) suspension hole in the handle for easy storage
■■ Also available with fully polished axe head for an easier cut and a non-slip soft grip for comfort
731151
mm
HUS-0.6-380 8123659 4 380 850
HUS-0.7-500SG 8281229 4 500 1030
HUS-0.8-500 8123666 4 500 1150
Camping axes
■■ For occasional use by home owners, very much an all-round general purpose axe
■■ Thin wide blade for a clean cut
■■ Curved ash wood handle, secured by a jagged carbon-fibre wedge

AXES, MAULS AND WEDGES
HGPS
AXES, MAULS AND WEDGES
HFGPS
1092
Hatchets
■■ For branch trimming and general purpose gardening work
■■ High-quality tool steel according to DIN 7287, class B
■■ Curved ash wood handle, according to DIN 5132, form B, secured by a jagged carbon-fibre
wedge equipped with a euro suspension hole
■■ Additonal 8 mm (European standard) suspension hole in the handle for easy storage
■■ Also available with fully polished axe head for an easier cut and a non-slip soft grip for more
comfort
731151
mm
HUS-1.0-650 8123673 4 650 1400
HUS-1.0-650SG 8281236 4 650 1350
Hatchets
■■ For branch trimming and felling small trees
■■ Slightly wider at the eye, the thin, wide blade ensures a clean and easy cut into the branch
■■ High-quality tool steel according to DIN 17200, carbon 45

Spare handles axes
■■ Traditional axe handles made of selected ash wood of high quality
■■ Professional handles made of a very resistant 3-component fibreglass material for comfort
■■ Each wooden spare handle is supplied with a plastic wedge for fixation of the handle in the
axe-head
■■ Advice:
□□ Remove the old handle, clean out the eye of the head and fix the new handle into the
eye
□□ Drive the plastic wedge into the handle using a hammer until it has reached the same
level as the head itself
□□ For details see instruction card attached to each ash wood handle
731151
mm
SH-FCS-810 8140540 1 800 450
SH-FCS-860 8140557 1 850 500
SH-FGS-600 8140649 1 600 400
SH-FGS-700 8140656 1 700 450
SH-FGS-800 8140663 1 800 500
SH-HFGPS-400FG 8282301 1 400 250
SH-HGPS-400 8207618 1 400 200
SH-MES-F-900 8141554 1 900 500
SH-HGPS-360 8140618 1 360 150
SH-HGPS-380 8140625 1 380 180
SH-HUS-380 8140502 1 380 190
SH-HUS-500 8140519 1 500 250
SH-HUS-650 8140526 1 650 400
SH-MES-900 8140601 1 900 550
SH-MES-900FG 8282318 1 900 1000
SH-SUS-800 8140809 1 800 500
SH-MCS-800 8140595 1 800 500
SH-PAGS-900FG 8326944 1 920 1030
Splitting wedge
■■ Twisted steel wedge for easy splitting of hard-to-work types of wood
■■ Requires less force to drive in

L
mm
PAGS-2.0 8327835 6 52 450 2000
PAGS-2.5 8327842 6 55 480 2500
PAGS-3.0 8327859 6 58 520 3000
Pick axes
■■ Spare handles for pick axes with a round eye
■■ Wooden handles made high quality wood
■■ Fibreglass handle, very resistant, made of 3-components
□□ Fibreglass core
□□ Polypropylene coating
□□ Elastomer soft grip
731151
l
mm
SH-PAGS-900 8327866 1 900 700
SH-PAGS-900FG 8326944 1 920 1030
AXES, MAULS AND WEDGES
LS-COIN
AXES, MAULS AND WEDGES

3740-250 1834050 5 250 25 23x13 560
3740-300 1834067 5 300 26 23x13 685
Flat chisels
■■ Finish: Safety impact head
■■ Material: Vanadium extra
■■ Flat oval shank
■■ DIN 6453
■■ Retail packed on blister card
731415
L
mm
a
mm
b
mm
SB-3740-125 0115990 5 125 18 17x11 150
SB-3740-150 0116003 5 150 18 17x11 190
SB-3740-175 0116010 5 175 21 20x12 280
SB-3740-200 0116027 5 200 24 23x13 400
SB-3740-250 0116034 5 250 25 23x13 500
SB-3740-300 0116041 5 300 26 23x13 600
Cape chisels
■■ Finish: Lacquered, copper coloured, safety impact head
■■ Material: Vanadium extra
■■ Flat oval shank

mm
b
mm
3750H 1834135 2 240 26 26x7 380
Mason’s chisels
■■ Finish: Lacquered, copper coloured, safety impact head
■■ Material: Vanadium extra
■■ DIN 7254 form B
731415
L
mm
a
mm
b
mm
3736M-250 1834142 5 250 23 16 380
3736M-300 1834159 5 300 26 18 660
3736M-400 1834166 5 400 26 18 880
Mason’s chisels
■■ Finish: Lacquered, copper coloured, safety impact head
■■ Material: Vanadium extra
■■ With plastic hand protection
731415
L
mm
a
mm
b
mm
3736MH-250 1834173 2 250 23 16 480
3736MH-300 1834180 2 300 26 18 760
3736MH-400 1834197 2 400 26 18 980
COLD CHISELS
3750
COLD CHISELS
3750H

mm
b
mm
3739-250 1834203 5 250 16 380
3739-300 1834210 5 300 18 610
3739-400 1834227 5 400 18 860
Pointed chisels
■■ Finish: Lacquered, copper coloured, safety impact head
■■ Material: Vanadium extra
■■ With plastic hand protection
841334
L
mm
b
mm
3739H-250 1834234 2 250 16 480
3739H-300 1834241 2 300 18 710
3739H-400 1834258 2 400 18 960
Cold chisels
■■ Forged head
■■ Regrindable
■■ Chromium steel

3735-4-120 1834265 5 120 4 10 70
3735-5-120 1834272 5 120 5 12 85
3735-5-150 1834289 5 150 5 12 145
Centre punches
■■ Centre punch with hexagonal shank
■■ Finish: Full polished steel surface, with brilliant chrome finishing
■■ Material: Vanadium extra
■■ Retailed packed on blister card
731415
L
mm
Ø
mm
b
mm
SB-3735N-2-100 1847906 1 100 2 7 39
SB-3735N-4-120 1847913 1 120 4 9 66
SB-3735N-5-120 1847920 1 120 5 11 91
SB-3735N-6-150 1847937 1 150 6 11 114
SB-3735N-8-150 1847944 1 150 8 11 118
Centre punches
■■ Automatic centre punch which strikes blow when pressure is applied - no hammer needed
■■ Hardened steel point
731151

3734-5 1834333 5 150 5 10 65
3734-6 1834340 5 150 6 10 70
3734-8 1834357 5 150 8 12 75
Drift punches
■■ Drift punch with hexagonal shank
■■ Finish: Full polished steel surface, with brilliant chrome finishing
■■ Material: Vanadium extra
■■ Retailed packed on blister card
731415
L
mm
Ø
mm
b
mm
SB-3734N-2-150 1847968 1 150 2 7 48
SB-3734N-3-150 1847975 1 150 3 7 49
SB-3734N-4-150 1847982 1 150 4 9 70
SB-3734N-5-150 1847999 1 150 5 9 72
SB-3734N-6-150 1848071 1 150 6 11 100
SB-3734N-7-150 1848088 1 150 7 11 102
SB-3734N-8-150 1848095 1 150 8 11 111
SB-3734N-10-150 1848101 1 150 10 11 120
PUNCHES
3733
PUNCHES
3734

b
mm
3735-AU 0125050 1 130 2 85
Nail punches
■■ Nail punch with plastic handle
■■ Finish: Full polished steel surface,with brilliant chrome finishing
■■ Material: Vanadium extra
■■ Retail packed on blister card
731415
L
mm
a
mm
b
mm
SB-3732-2-125 1847869 1 125 2.0 8.0 62
SB-3732-2.5-125 1847876 1 125 2.5 8.0 62
SB-3732-3.2-125 1847883 1 125 3.2 8.0 62
SB-3732-4-125 1847890 1 125 4.0 8.0 62
Set of chisels
■■ Finish: Lacquered, copper coloured, safety impact head
■■ Material: Vanadium extra
■■ In lacquered metal box, anthracite colour